Accessories.indd, ddp
21 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Valve Division
Elyria, Ohio, USA
Catalog HY14-3200/US
Technical Information
Pilot Valve with Pressure Relief
Function R06M

Adapter Plate
Size NG6 to NG10
Ordering Information
Attention:
For NG50 and larger: If pilot system NG06 is used, mount adapter plate PADA 1007/A-B/B-A
or PADA 1007/A-A/B-B (NG10 to NG6) on cover.
Adapter Plate: PADA 1007/A-B/B-A or PADA 1007/A-A/B-B
Sealing Kit: SK-PADA 1007
Bolt Kit: BK136
PADA1007/A-A/B-B
Adapter Plate
Size NG6 to NG10
Ordering Information
PADA1007/A-B/B-A
Accessories.indd, ddp
30 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Valve Division
Elyria, Ohio, USA
Slip-in Cartridge ValvesCatalog HY14-3200/US
Accessories
Symbol Type Size Height
PADA 1007/A-A/B-B NG10-NG6
25.0mm
(0.98 in.)
PADA 1007/A-B/B-A
NG10-NG6
25.0mm
(0.98 in.)
H06-1044 NG6
30.0mm
(1.18 in.)
H06-1039 NG6
30.0mm
(1.18 in.)
H06-504 NG6
30.0mm
(1.18 in.)
H06-711 NG6
30.0mm
(1.18 in.)
H06-1274 NG6
30.0mm
(1.18 in.)
H06-1040 NG6
30.0mm
(1.18 in.)
Technical Information
Accessories.indd, ddp